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WA 2 x 70 /50 m Troisvierges

SENIOR RECURVE

KLEIN Pit

KLEIN Joe

LECLERC Michel (CD)
RUFFENACH Claude

GANGAROSSA Carmelo

VAN DER MEER Alex
ROGINA Luxa

GT Strassen

GT Strassen

CAS Spa

FN Ettelbruck
Hubertus Saarwellingen
FN Ettelbruck

FO Luxembourg

SENIOR DAMES RECURVE

STARKO Julia
SCHETT Katharina

FN Ettelbruck
RH Mondercange

SENIOR RECURVE VETERANS

MEYER Claus
BILL Roland

JUNIOR RECURVE

WEL I ER Max

CADETS RECURVE

SCHERER Jasmin

SCOLAIRES RECURVE

KOEHLER Samantha

CADETS RECURVE 40m

SCHERER Vanessa

SENIOR COMPOUND

LAMESCH Pol
HOCEVAR Arnaud
BEGA Timo
KRAUS Stephane
PEFFER Serge
BEGA Patrick
VLACIHA Matej
MARTINS Toni
TROMBINI Gilles
KRAUSE Pol
LEHNEN Florian
WEBER Tom

Hubertus Saarwellingen
DW Wiltz

BE Esch

Hubertus Saarwellingen

Mousel-Archers

Hubertus Saarwellingen

AD Dudelange
FO Luxembourg
GT Strassen

GT Strassen

GT Strassen

GT Strassen

FO Luxembourg
GT Strassen

AD Dudelange
AD Dudelange
Hubertus Saarwellingen
BE Esch/Alzette

blason

122
122
122
122
122
122
122

122
122

122
122

122

122

80

80

80red
80red
80red
80red
80red
80red
80red
80red
80red
80red
80red
80red

TOTAL
635
631
553
544
519
505
482

TOTAL
401

TOTAL
478
385

TOTAL
5/9

TOTAL
480

TOTAL
231

TOTAL
168

TOTAL
678
676
670
655
639
638
633
626
588
540
530

Résultats

70m
312
315
281
257
256
264
234

70m
175

60 m
231
176

70m
282

60m
241

30m
120

40m
168

50m
334
338
335
327
322
318
315
324
298
261
274

70m
323
316
272
287
263
241
248

70m
226

60m
247
209

70m
29/

60m
239

30m
111

40m

50m
344
338
335
328
317
320
318
302
290
279
256
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10
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10

10

10
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SENIOR DAMES COMPOUND

HUNSPERGER Janine
LEJOLY Sylvia(AB)
WEBER Danielle

BS Stallikon
CAS Spa
BE Esch/Alzette

DAMES COMPOUND VETERANS

BEGA Sylvie

GT Strassen

SENIOR COMPOUND VETERANS

MAQUET Gilbert
XHONNEUX Pascal
KIRT Camille

VETERANS BB

STEPHANY Jos
MOTSCH Alfred

SCOLAIRES BB

WILHELMI Eetu

MINIMES RECURVE

SCHUMACHER Charel

ACF Marche Famenne
FF Walferdange
GT Strassen

FF Walferdange
RH Mondercange

Arrow Dudelange

FF Walferdange

80red
80red
80red

80red

80red
80red
80red
80red

80
80

80

80

TOTAL
628
613
602

TOTAL
642

TOTAL
638
610

TOTAL
457
398

TOTAL
397

TOTAL
489

50 m
324
293
295

60m
317

50m
313
289

30m
213
190

30m
213

20m
280

50m
304
320
307

60m
325

50m
325
321

30m
244
208

30m
184

20m
209
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10
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10



